
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!( !(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

£¤101

£¤126

£¤101

1

5

7
6

21
22

14

15
161718

20

23
24

26 27
28

8

35th

6th

8th
7th

Fir

18TH

12th

17TH

20th

24th

Elm
37th

Sh
ore

lin
e

34TH

19th

La
ure

l

23rd

28th

Up
as

Vin
e

Yew

16th

Re
dw

oo
d

Park
52nd

Na
nd

ina

10th

Ma
ple

No
pa

l

Rh
od

ow
oo

d

Outer

Ta
ma

rac
k

13th

26th

29th

36th

25th

41st

14th

He
ml

oc
k

Ro
bin

32nd

Pa
rk 

Vil
lag

e

Siano
Royal St. Georges

Ivy

We
ste

rn

40th

Airport

Sherwood

Ma
rin

ers

Xylo

Jun
ipe

r

Lil
ac

Rhody

Ed
en

Dr
iftw

oo
d

Harbor

Paci
fic 

View

11th

33rd

Sp
yg

las
s

Skookum

Pr
im

ros
e

Sailor

Ev
erg

ree
n

22nd
Muns

el C
ree

k

45th

Leelo

Island

Glen
bro

ok

Myee
na

Ma
rsh

44th

Willow Ridge

My
rtle

Sa
ilo

rs 
Ra

vin
e

Sea Watch
New Hope

La
ure

lw
oo

d

Wild 
Wind

s

Ve
rsa

nt

Seabrook

22nd

Pine

1st
2nd

Up
as

22nd

He
ml

oc
k

4th

Park

4th

Vin
e

Pin
e

31st

2nd

10th
12th

32nd

29th

18th

9th

Ivy

1st

13
th

11th

20th

31st
La

ure
l

52
nd

Up
as

13th

11th

9th

15th

17th

14th

1st

Pin
e

38th

41st

19TH

16THPin
e

Willow

2

9
10

3

32

13
12

19

25

29

3334

30

31

11

4

City of Florence
Available Buildings

November 2015

¹
For more information about the above properties,

please contact City Recorder Kelli Weese
at kelli.weese@ci.florence.or.us, (541) 997-3437.
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